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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
07.06.2018 - 9:37 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 25.89 526
2. Wąsowicz Kajetan 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 26.01 519
3. Wilusz Kacper 04 MOSM Tychy 26.43 495

Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.43 495
5. Świderski Filip 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.75 477
6. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 26.76 477
7. Walter Jakub 04 MOSM Tychy 26.85 472
8. Mróz Tymoteusz 04 MOSM Tychy 27.08 460
9. Paszek Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.13 457

10. Pietraszczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.21 453
11. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 27.62 433
12. Regulski Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 27.68 431
13. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.86 422
14. Dubas Kajetan 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.87 422
15. Koralewicz Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.93 419
16. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.06 413
17. Kołder Paweł 04 KS MarioSport 28.18 408
18. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.22 406
19. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 28.25 405
20. Białecki Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 28.29 403
21. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 28.38 399
22. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.44 397
23. Oliwa Mikołaj 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.54 393
24. Lewicki Jakub 04 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 28.59 391
25. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.62 389

Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.62 389
27. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.65 388
28. Borewicz Mikołaj 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 28.84 381
29. Stolarz Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.85 380
30. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 29.24 365
31. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.46 357
32. Grębski Mateusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.47 357
33. Dobrzański Jacek 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.55 354
34. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 29.57 353
35. Skowronek Patryk 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.62 351
36. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.68 349
37. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.17 332
38. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.26 329
39. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.32 328
40. Nowak Jakub 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.33 327
41. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.36 326
42. Warczak Maciej 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.37 326
43. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.43 324
44. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 30.51 321
45. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.62 318
46. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.82 312

Koziołek Kewin 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.82 312
48. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 30.89 310
49. Janosz Aleksander 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.15 302
50. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.69 287
51. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.73 286
52. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.28 271
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

53. Wyłuda Piotr 04 MOSM Tychy 32.69 261
54. Sommer Antoni 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.73 260
55. Kowalczyk Szymon 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.90 256

Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.90 256
57. Olszówka Eryk 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.06 253
58. Witko Jakub 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.64 219
59. Cieslar Adam 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.68 219
60. Maćkowiak Arkadiusz 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.71 218
61. Kieczka Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.64 185

15 lat

1. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 24.72 605
2. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 25.61 544
3. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.79 532
4. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.03 518
5. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 26.25 505
6. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.30 502
7. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 26.61 485
8. Sobota Jakub 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 26.82 473
9. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.84 472

10. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.85 472
11. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.88 470
12. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 26.99 465
13. Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.08 460
14. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.23 452
15. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.33 447
16. Mikitin Marcin 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.40 444
17. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.87 422
18. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 28.01 416
19. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 28.09 412
20. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.11 411
21. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.71 386

Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.71 386
23. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.74 385
24. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.80 382
25. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.96 376
26. Chodnicki Adam 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.30 363
27. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.39 360
28. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.50 356
29. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 29.51 355
30. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.59 352
31. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.69 349
32. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.75 347
33. JArek Mateusz 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.80 345
34. Biniaś Marcin 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.13 334
35. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 30.58 319
36. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.61 318
37. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.92 309
38. Lis Rafał 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.01 306
39. Adamczewski Marcin 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.12 303
40. Wnuk Konrad 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.62 289
41. Hadzik Dawid 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.83 283
42. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.19 274
43. Nowak Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.25 272
44. Chwalebny Wojciech 03 MOSM Tychy 32.83 258
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny

16 - 18 lat

1. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 24.43 627
2. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 24.87 594
3. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.10 578
4. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 25.22 569
5. Cieśla Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.49 552
6. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.83 530
7. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 25.87 528
8. Kowalczyk Michał 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 25.98 521
9. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.12 513

10. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.14 511
11. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.29 503
12. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.37 498
13. Górka Łukasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.41 496
14. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.59 486
15. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.65 483
16. Twardzik Bartosz 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.76 477
17. Małek Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.83 473
18. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 26.88 470
19. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 26.91 469
20. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 27.01 463
21. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.06 461
22. Grabowski Tomasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.09 459
23. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.12 458
24. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.15 456
25. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 27.19 454
26. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.29 449
27. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 27.48 440
28. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.54 437
29. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 27.73 428
30. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 27.82 424
31. Herisz Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.83 424
32. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.91 420
33. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.94 419
34. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.07 413
35. Pronobis Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.23 406
36. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.25 405
37. Rubik Mikołaj 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 28.53 393
38. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.64 389
39. Skutta Paweł 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 29.70 348
40. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 29.82 344
41. Draga Karol 02 RMKS Rybnik 31.22 300

Open

1. Milbrant Kacper 01 AZS AWF Katowice 24.43 627
2. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 24.45 625
3. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 24.72 605
4. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 24.87 594
5. Powroźnik Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 24.89 592
6. Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.10 578
7. Cajza Szymon 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 25.22 569
8. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.35 561
9. Cieśla Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.49 552

10. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 25.61 544
11. Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 25.62 543
12. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 25.69 539
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 25.75 535
14. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 25.79 532
15. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.83 530
16. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 25.87 528
17. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 25.89 526
18. Kowalczyk Michał 01 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 25.98 521
19. Wąsowicz Kajetan 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 26.01 519
20. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.03 518
21. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.12 513
22. Lesik Jarosław SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.14 511
23. Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 26.16 510
24. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 26.25 505
25. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.29 503
26. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.30 502
27. Szeląg Dawid 03 SP Meduza Pajęczno 26.35 499
28. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.37 498
29. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn - Koźle 26.41 496

Górka Łukasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.41 496
31. Wilusz Kacper 04 MOSM Tychy 26.43 495

Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.43 495
33. Murański Kacper 99 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 26.46 493
34. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.59 486
35. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 26.61 485
36. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.65 483
37. Świderski Filip 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.75 477
38. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 26.76 477

Twardzik Bartosz 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.76 477
40. Sobota Jakub 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 26.82 473
41. Małek Jakub 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.83 473
42. Kobylarczyk Damian 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 26.84 472
43. Walter Jakub 04 MOSM Tychy 26.85 472

Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.85 472
45. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 26.88 470

Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.88 470
47. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 26.91 469
48. Trzcionka Maciej 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 26.99 465
49. Sendacki Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 27.01 463
50. Nosal Bartosz SR 01 Hobby Sport Kietrz 27.04 462
51. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.06 461
52. Mróz Tymoteusz 04 MOSM Tychy 27.08 460

Magosz Michał 03 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.08 460
54. Grabowski Tomasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.09 459
55. Adamski Jakub 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 27.12 458

Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.12 458
57. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.13 457

Paszek Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.13 457
59. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 27.15 456
60. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 27.19 454
61. Pietraszczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.21 453
62. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.23 452
63. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.29 449
64. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.33 447
65. Mikitin Marcin 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 27.40 444
66. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 27.48 440
67. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.54 437
68. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 27.62 433
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

69. Regulski Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 27.68 431
70. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 27.73 428
71. Pawłowski Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 27.82 424
72. Herisz Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.83 424
73. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.86 422
74. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.87 422

Dubas Kajetan 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.87 422
76. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 27.91 420
77. Koralewicz Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 27.93 419
78. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.94 419
79. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 28.01 416
80. Gottschling Krzysztof 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.06 413
81. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.07 413
82. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 28.09 412
83. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.11 411
84. Kołder Paweł 04 KS MarioSport 28.18 408
85. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.22 406
86. Pronobis Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.23 406
87. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 28.25 405

Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.25 405
89. Białecki Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 28.29 403
90. Kurzak Kamil 04 KS Górnik Radlin 28.38 399
91. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.44 397
92. Rubik Mikołaj 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 28.53 393
93. Oliwa Mikołaj 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.54 393
94. Lewicki Jakub 04 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 28.59 391
95. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.62 389

Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 28.62 389
97. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 28.64 389
98. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.65 388
99. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 28.71 386

Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.71 386
101. Skoczylas Michał 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.74 385
102. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.80 382
103. Borewicz Mikołaj 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 28.84 381
104. Stolarz Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 28.85 380
105. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.96 376
106. Nowotarski Mateusz 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 29.24 365
107. Chodnicki Adam 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.30 363
108. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.39 360
109. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.46 357
110. Grębski Mateusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.47 357
111. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.50 356
112. Myszor Przemysław 03 MOSM Tychy 29.51 355
113. Dobrzański Jacek 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.55 354
114. Naciuk Gracjan 04 KS Górnik Radlin 29.57 353
115. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.59 352
116. Skowronek Patryk 04 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 29.62 351
117. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.68 349
118. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.69 349
119. Skutta Paweł 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 29.70 348
120. Pięta Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 29.75 347
121. JArek Mateusz 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.80 345
122. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 29.82 344
123. Biniaś Marcin 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.13 334
124. Kwiatkowski Mikołaj 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.17 332
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 3, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

125. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.26 329
126. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.32 328
127. Nowak Jakub 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.33 327
128. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.36 326
129. Warczak Maciej 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.37 326
130. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.43 324
131. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 30.51 321
132. Adamczyk Jan 03 KS Górnik Radlin 30.58 319
133. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.61 318
134. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.62 318
135. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 30.82 312

Koziołek Kewin 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 30.82 312
137. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 30.89 310
138. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.92 309
139. Lis Rafał 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 31.01 306
140. Adamczewski Marcin 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.12 303
141. Janosz Aleksander 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 31.15 302
142. Draga Karol 02 RMKS Rybnik 31.22 300
143. Prus Mikołaj 03 SP Meduza Pajęczno 31.42 294
144. Wnuk Konrad 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.62 289
145. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.69 287
146. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.73 286
147. Hadzik Dawid 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.83 283
148. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.19 274
149. Nowak Konrad 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.25 272
150. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.28 271
151. Wyłuda Piotr 04 MOSM Tychy 32.69 261
152. Sommer Antoni 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.73 260
153. Chwalebny Wojciech 03 MOSM Tychy 32.83 258
154. Kowalczyk Szymon 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 32.90 256

Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 32.90 256
156. Olszówka Eryk 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.06 253
157. Witko Jakub 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 34.64 219
158. Cieslar Adam 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.68 219
159. Maćkowiak Arkadiusz 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 34.71 218
160. Kieczka Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.64 185


